
Schützengau Sulzbach-Rosenberg
RWK Senioren LG/LP Auflage 2024/2025

Luftgewehr Auflage

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Tabelle

Rang Mannschaft Anzahl WK Ringe Ø-Ringe 1 2 3

1. SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6 3 2829,5 943,17 939,2 942,6 947,7

2. SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1 3 2823,7 941,23 943,8 937,7 942,2

3. SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1 3 2823,3 941,10 941,2 939,6 942,5

4. SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1 3 2816,9 938,97 937,1 938,9 940,9

5. SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1 3 2800,7 933,57 936,7 931,8 932,2

6. SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2 3 2797,3 932,43 929,9 934,6 932,8

7. Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1 3 2790,2 930,07 926,1 934,1 930,0

8. Germania Großalbershof 3 3 2787,9 929,30 928,6 924,7 934,6

9. Edelweiß Süß 1 3 2787,9 929,30 928,0 929,7 930,2

10. SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 2 3 2782,2 927,40 924,1 929,1 929,0

11. SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1 3 2779,8 926,60 926,3 921,3 932,2

12. Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2 3 2754,7 918,23 921,0 914,1 919,6

13. SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2 3 2752,6 917,53 918,5 918,4 915,7

14. SG 1890 Auerbach 1 3 2744,3 914,77 917,7 912,6 914,0

15. Edelweiß Süß 2 3 2734,6 911,53 901,3 914,7 918,6

16. SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2 3 2701,2 900,40 897,6 894,9 908,7

17. SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3 3 2679,8 893,27 896,8 885,9 897,1

18. SV Eichenlaub 1956 Sorghof 1 3 2621,2 873,73 869,8 872,5 878,9

19. SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5 3 2527,2 842,40 810,3 842,3 874,6

Absolvierte Wettkämpfe

Runde 3  (12.12.2024)

Mannschaft Ringzahl

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6 947,7

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1 942,5

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1 942,2

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1 940,9

Germania Großalbershof 3 934,6

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2 932,8

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1 932,2

SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1 932,2

Edelweiß Süß 1 930,2

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1 930,0

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 2 929,0

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2 919,6

Edelweiß Süß 2 918,6

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2 915,7

SG 1890 Auerbach 1 914,0

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2 908,7

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3 897,1

SV Eichenlaub 1956 Sorghof 1 878,9

SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5 874,6



Runde 2  (14.11.2024)

Mannschaft Ringzahl

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6 942,6

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1 939,6

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1 938,9

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1 937,7

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2 934,6

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1 934,1

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1 931,8

Edelweiß Süß 1 929,7

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 2 929,1

Germania Großalbershof 3 924,7

SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1 921,3

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2 918,4

Edelweiß Süß 2 914,7

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2 914,1

SG 1890 Auerbach 1 912,6

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2 894,9

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3 885,9

SV Eichenlaub 1956 Sorghof 1 872,5

SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5 842,3

Runde 1  (24.10.2024)

Mannschaft Ringzahl

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1 943,8

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 1 941,2

SG Drei-Mohren Poppenricht 6 939,2

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1 937,1

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1 936,7

SV „Edelweiß“ Obersdorf 2 929,9

Germania Großalbershof 3 928,6

Edelweiß Süß 1 928,0

SV Bruderbund Niederricht-Fromberg 1 926,3

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1 926,1

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 2 924,1

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2 921,0

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2 918,5

SG 1890 Auerbach 1 917,7

Edelweiß Süß 2 901,3

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 2 897,6

SV Gemütlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3 896,8

SV Eichenlaub 1956 Sorghof 1 869,8

SV Waldmeister Krottensee 5 810,3
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